5-6
Features
• 16-Bit/14-Bit Binary Three-State Latched Outputs Plus
Polarity and Overrange
• Ideally Suited for Interface to UARTs and
Microprocessors
• Conversion on Demand or Continuously
• Guaranteed Zero Reading for 0V Input

external Auto-Zero capability in preconditioning circuitry,
synchronizing external multiplexers, etc.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
 ICL8052CPD 0 to 70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
 lCL8052CDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 lCL8052ACPD 0 to 70 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
 ICL8052ACDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL8068CDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL8068ACDD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 lCL8068ACJD 0 to 70 14 Ld CERDIP F14.3
 ICL7104-14CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
 lCL7104-16CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
August 1997